Montacké viny
14.05.2022 Nachod
Montacké vinky Il 700 m PFipravka Zaci/Zakyné

start ~10:00:19 | 2015 - 2016 | prihlaSeno: 19

kategorie
holky 151
kluci 234
kluci 237
kluci 123
holky 158
holky 129
kluci 235
kluci 133
kluci 159
holky 164
holky 231
holky 236
holky 130
holky 152
kluci 131
kluci 160
holky 228
Kluci 161
kluci 132
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

#

jméno
ANTOSOVA ELISKA
BARTA SIMON
CADA MICHAL
HOLUBAR RADIM
HORAKOVA HELENA
HURDALKOVA ADELA
KASPAREK FILIP
KOLAJA JAROMIR
KRAL DAVID
KUNTOVA KATRINA
KUNTOVA MAGDALENA
MELISIKOVA MAJA
PSENICKOVA INGRID
SKALICKA ADELA
SOUCEK DANIEL
VENCLAK LUKAS
VINTROVA ZORA
VONDROUS ADAM
ZAJACIK SIMON

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

BKN
HVEZDA PARDUBIC
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
SMARTRUN.CZ

T) SOKOL

HAZENA NACHOD

HVEZDA PARDUBICE

SLAVIA LIBEREC ORIENTEERING
OLFINCAR SKI TEAM TRUTNOV
PRAHA

PRAHA

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
HRADEC KRALOVE

T) SOKOL STARE MESTO

BKN

BK - NACHOD

CYKLOPROFI HOLICE

BIKE FREAKS HOLICE

startovni listina

rocnik
2016
2015
2015
2013
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2016
2015
2015
2016
2016
2015
2016
2015
2015
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